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Kotinelioturnaus finaali 29.1.2020

Kivioja Lauri
Mannonen Petri
Lahti Jarno
Broms Atte
Puumala Henrik
Heikkinen Rauli
Rytkénen Jenna
Heinonen Markus
Villman Vesa
Rytkonen Timo
Kortemaki Pentti
Kiviniemi Pekka
Tuominen Pekka
Irri Jouni

Makela Tomi
Lahti Markus
Lahti Susanna
Honkanen Jari
Siltanen Esa
Kauppinen Teemu
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Walki team
Nasevat
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Patteri
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Veijarit
Seiskat
Tkk
Omenaiset
Patteri
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Nasi

1405
1390
1383
1378
1358
1327
1293
1272
1269
1267
1257
1228
1218
1187
1170
1162
1140



